CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - PALMAS

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

509
499
411
513
126
188
486
490
506

172
501
132
449
397
474
483
166
221
488
738
394
285
142
504
254
129
102
213
493
226
297

Nome
WEDER BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
VINIiCIUS BELLO DA SILVA
NILBERTO DA SILVA MARTINS
WEUDES PEREIRA DA ROCHA
CASSIO BARAO
ERINEU FERREIRA DA LUZ
UANDERSON GOMES DE SOUZA
VALDI ROCHA COSTA

WANDEN PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAVALCANTE

EDUARDO NEVES COSTA

WAGNER CAVALCANTI DE SOUZA
CLEITON MONTEIRO PIRES

RONNIEL LOPES DA SILVA MOREIRA
MIKAEL CUSTODIO SANTOS
TEMISTOCLES DA SILVA ARAUJO
THIGOR DE ALMEIDA GARCIA

DIEGO FERNANDO CONTRERAS MARIN
FRANCISCO CARLOS ARAGAO ALVES
VALDEIR GOMES DE SANTANA
VENILDENEIDE DE JESUS NORONHA
MATHEUS FERNANDES DE BRITO
JOAO LUIS JUCA

DANIEL DE CASTRO MOURA
WALTEILSON BARBOSA DA SILVA
HELMUTH PERLEBERG

CEZAR AUGUSTO MATOS E SOUZA
ANTONIO CARLOS DE ARAUJO FILHO
FELIPE PALHARES

VANDERLEY SOUSA TAVARES
GABRIEL VASQUES

JOSEMIR LOPES MATOS

(%)
x
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ldd.

40
28
42
45
28
46
41
43
32

38
35
35
38
30
64
31
45
38
44
44
30
45
29
39
34
49
59
37
37
42
46

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 1
M2529 1
M4044 2
M4549 1
M2529 2
M4549 2
M4044 3
M4044 4
M3034 1
M3539 1
M3539 2
M3539 3
M3539 4
M3034 2
M6064 1
M3034 3
M4549 3
M3539 5
M4044 5
M4044 6
M3034 4
M4549 4
M2529 3
M3539 6
M3034 5
M4549 5
M5559 1
M3539 7
M3539 8
M4044 7
M4549 6

Equipe

Tempo
00:18:26
00:18:42
00:19:14
00:19:18
00:19:29
00:21:19
00:21:30
00:22:08
00:22:30

00:22:33
00:22:32
00:22:56
00:23:20
00:23:18
00:23:21
00:25:18
00:23:42
00:24:28
00:23:56
00:24:19
00:24:32
00:25:05
00:25:03
00:24:55
00:24:47
00:25:36
00:25:16
00:26:22
00:25:24
00:25:31

00:25:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:24
00:18:38
00:19:14
00:19:18
00:19:29
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:58
00:22:14

00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:51
00:23:04
00:23:08
00:23:21
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:54
00:23:56
00:24:08
00:24:16
00:24:21
00:24:29
00:24:31
00:24:40
00:25:00
00:25:06
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:26

00:25:31



CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - PALMAS

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

Num.

364
430
246
69
422
426
343
434
108
429
207
248
742
259
104
79
66
453
185
141
93
208

190
325
482
257
158

167
465
122
273

Nome
MARCELO VICTOR
RAFAEL VILARINS E SANTOS
GUSTAVO AIRES MATOS
AFONSO ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR

PEDRO LUCAS MENDONCA FORTALEZA

PLINIO ISMAEL SOUSA LIMA
LUCAS BRITO LIMA
RAMON RODRIGUES REZENDE

ARTHUR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
FABRICIO DUARTE DE CARVALHO
GUSTAVO LINS KERN

VICTOR HUGO MIRANDA SILVA
HIGOR PINTO DA SILVA

ANTONIO CESA SOUZA TELES
ALLISSON PORTO

ADILIO RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

RUBIEL ANTONIO MENESES GRAJALES

EMIVAL PEREIRA SAMPAIO
DAMIAO ALVES DE SOUSA E SILVA
ANDRE VICTOR CARVALHO ALVES

FABRICIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUSTOSA

ERNESTO JOSE MESQUITA NUNES
LEANDRO DIAS COSTA

THIAGO SANTANA PEREIRA
HENRIQUE MIOLA NETO

DELANE DO NASCIMENTO FARIAS
JUNIOR

DIHERMYS FELIPE ARAUJO ABREU
SINVALDO CONCEIGAO NEVES
FRANCISCO ALVES TEIXEIRA
JAIRO ALVES EVANGELISTA
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ldd.

32
35
28
46
17
31
24
33
30
32
31
20
19
38
39
37
40
40
49
44
20
33

46
40
36
45
31

31
42
42
53

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 6
M3539 9
M2529 4
M4549 7
M1617 1
M3034 7
M2024 1
M3034 8
M3034 9
M3034 10
M3034 11
M2024 2
M1819 1
M3539 10
M3539 11
M3539 12
M4044 8
M4044 9
M4549 8
M4044 10
M2024 3
M3034 12
M4549 9
M4044 11
M3539 13
M4549 10
M3034 13
M3034 14
M4044 12
M4044 13
M5054 1

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:43
00:25:56
00:25:46
00:25:57
00:25:38
00:25:47
00:25:54
00:26:46
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:17
00:26:30
00:27:08
00:26:50
00:27:14
00:26:33
00:26:47
00:26:42
00:27:07
00:26:49
00:27:34
00:27:14

00:27:15
00:27:11
00:27:27
00:27:36
00:27:55

00:28:21
00:29:31
00:28:33
00:28:46

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:33
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:34
00:25:37
00:25:41
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:06
00:26:22
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:28
00:26:33
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:46
00:26:52
00:26:57

00:27:01
00:27:08
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:35

00:27:45
00:27:50
00:28:30
00:28:34



CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - PALMAS

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

497
91
134
222
336
68
395
737
487
224
312
191
311
516
63

355
420
152
200
324
345
353
148
294
32
292
168
330
369
446
265
252

Nome
VICTOR AMORIM CORDEIRO
ANDERSON THOMAZ MENDES PEREIRA
CLERISTON CORDOVA
FRANCISCO FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
LEVI LOPES
ADRIANO ALVES CAMPOS
MAYKON SAM
FABIANO DO VALE
VAGNER CASSOL
GABRIEL AFONSO DA COSTA BORGES
KAYO ANGELINO
ESMAR CUSTODIO VENCIO FILHO
KAUAN LOURRAN ALMEIDA LUZ
ZENINHO LUIZ GASPARETTO NETO

ABSALAO RODRIGUES PITOMBEIRA
NETO

LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA MARTINS
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE LIMA ABREU
DAVI FERREIRA DA SILVA

EVALDO PEREIRA DA COSTA
LEANDRO ALVES SILVA

LUCAS GOMES ALMEIDA

LUITH DA SILVA MOTA

DANILLO SOARES MILHOMENS
JOSE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
FABIO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
JOSE ANTONIO GONCALVES
DIONISIO FEDERIGHI COSTA
LEONARDO LAMIM FURTADO
MARCOS KIYOSHI HIRATA MIRANDA
RODRIGO CESAR LORENGON
IONALDO TERTULIANO DE CARVALHO
HELIVAN ARAUJO LOPES
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ldd.

42
19
40
44
40
39
42
48
51
31
40
55
26
28
38

34
36
40
37
28
29
33
36
43
45
62
68
31
28
34
56
45

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 14
M1819 2
M4044 15
M4044 16
M4044 17
M3539 14
M4044 18
M4549 11
M5054 2
M3034 15
M4044 19
M5559 2
M2529 5
M2529 6
M3539 15
M3034 16
M3539 16
M4044 20
M3539 17
M2529 7
M2529 8
M3034 17
M3539 18
M4044 21
M4549 12
Me064 2
M6569 1
M3034 18
M2529 9
M3034 19
M5559 3
M4549 13

Equipe

Tempo
00:29:03
00:29:12
00:29:18
00:29:15
00:30:15
00:29:24
00:29:33
00:29:41
00:30:40
00:30:04
00:30:53
00:30:28
00:31:37
00:31:58
00:31:27

00:32:33
00:32:24
00:33:03
00:32:31
00:32:58
00:33:33
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:33:42
00:34:33
00:34:10
00:34:28
00:34:09
00:34:51
00:34:46
00:34:41

00:35:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:57
00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:21
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:30:03
00:30:04
00:30:20
00:30:28
00:31:05
00:31:16
00:31:26

00:31:43
00:32:14
00:32:23
00:32:29
00:32:55
00:32:59
00:33:17
00:33:19
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:17
00:34:40

00:34:54



CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - PALMAS

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

95
96

97

98

99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Num.

291
123

236
263
327
481

170
346
203
293
258

428
62
416
371
370
61
400
445
256
92
121
367

154
128
485
130
304
90
284
113

Nome

JORGE MIGUEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

CARLOS ROBERTO DE VASCONCELOS

SILVA
GILBERTO AIRES VASCONCELO

IGOR BATISTA GONCALVES
LEANDRO RIBEIRO ARAUJO

THIAGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ALVES

DOUGLAS RIBEIRO SOARES
LUCAS SOARES KIRINUS

FABIO ARAUJO CORREIA DE MELO
JOSE AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO

HIGOR EURIPEDES PIMENTEL
FERNANDES DE ARAUJO

RAFAEL AZEVEDO LINO

ABIMAEL FERREIRA DA SILVA
ODISLEY ALVES DE SOUZA
MARCUS VINICIUS FERREIRA LIMA
MARCOS WILIAN ALVES FERREIRA
AARAO ALEXANDRO

MURIEL DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
ROBSON SILVA SANTOS
HENDREW CASTRO MONTEIRO
ANDRE LUIS FREITAS LINO
BRUNNO ROMAN CELESTINO

MARCIO FERNANDO CARVALHO
LORDELO

DAVID NERES MONTELO
CELIO PINHEIRO DE OCOVEIRA
TIAGO FLAUSINO DE OLIVEIRA
CIRO AGUIAR VIANA GONGALVES
JULIO CESAR MEDEIROS
ANAILTON BARROS ARAUJO
JOAMES LIMA COSTA

BAYARD DE OLIVEIRA PELEBERG
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34
54

39
37
31
36

33
39
35
41
33

26
35
44
28
37
33
28
49
27
30
26
51

37
66
28
34
39
44
35
37

Faixa
M3034
M5054

M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539

M3034
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034

M2529
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3034
M2529
M4549
M2529
M3034
M2529
M5054

M3539
M6569
M2529
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539

CI.Fx.
20

19
20
21
21

22
22
23
22
23

10
24
23
11
25
24
12
14
13
25
14

26

15
26
27
24
28
29

Equipe

Tempo
00:35:55

00:35:13

00:35:33
00:35:27
00:35:50

00:37:09

00:37:29
00:36:49
00:37:37
00:37:47
00:37:53

00:37:38
00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:55
00:38:18
00:38:36
00:38:51
00:39:28
00:39:17
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:44

00:40:11
00:40:55
00:42:08
00:42:25
00:42:21
00:43:10
00:43:18
00:44:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:09

00:35:12

00:35:16
00:35:18
00:35:23

00:36:22

00:36:30
00:36:31
00:37:00
00:37:03
00:37:09

00:37:19
00:37:33
00:37:35
00:37:46
00:37:54
00:38:27
00:38:34
00:38:34
00:39:01
00:39:06
00:39:08
00:39:18

00:40:11
00:40:43
00:41:56
00:42:06
00:42:11
00:43:02
00:43:18
00:43:59



CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - PALMAS

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Num.

475
223
467
159
143
442
272
225
235
421

Nome
THALIA DE PAULA MAIA MACEDO
FRANCISCO IRANILSON DA SILVA
SOCRATES CAMPOS
DENILSON FELIX PINTO
DANIEL DOS SANTOS COELHO SILVA
REUEL SECUNDE GONCALVES
JAIR MARTINS DE SOUZA JUNIOR
GABRIEL EMMANUEL SILVA BORGES
GERSON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA AMARAL

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

37
48
44
41
34
37
60
28
38
35

Faixa
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M6064
M2529
M3539
M3539

Cl.Fx.
30
15
25
26
27
31

16
32
33

Equipe

Tempo
00:44:46
00:44:45
00:49:43
00:48:05
00:50:57
00:51:03
00:56:51
00:57:21
00:57:40

01:03:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:44:12
00:44:28
00:47:11
00:47:46
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:56:51
00:57:21
00:57:40

01:03:03



